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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laci Smith1937
ROG

9.100 9.450 9.4759.350 37.375
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Rylee Coates831
Excalibur

8.800 9.675 9.3258.775 36.575
11 1 6 3 2 

2 

Virginia Bass1916
ROG

8.700 9.250 9.2758.750 35.975
13T 6 7 4 3 

3 

Emerson Woellhof841
Excalibur

9.100 9.400 8.3509.000 35.850
5T 3 2 19 4 

4 

Alayna Champ2415
Woods

8.950 9.150 9.3758.350 35.825
8 9 14T 2 5 

5 

Katelyn Stewart1939
ROG

9.250 8.600 9.0258.850 35.725
2T 13T 4 6 6 

6 

Abigail Bickston1917
ROG

8.400 9.325 9.2258.500 35.450
21 4 11 5 7 

7 

Victoria Fisher1921
ROG

9.250 8.600 8.9008.525 35.275
2T 13T 10 7T 8 

8 

Noelani Wilson1941
ROG

9.150 8.750 8.9008.400 35.200
4 12 13 7T 9 

9 

Elyse Brown829
Excalibur

8.650 9.175 8.5508.800 35.175
15T 8 5 16 10 

10 

Avery Hamilton2420
Woods

8.550 8.850 8.8008.950 35.150
17T 11 3 10T 11 

11 

Audrey Viers849
Excalibur

8.900 8.975 8.9008.175 34.950
9T 10 17 7T 12 

12 

Alanna Cody2177
Triple T

9.325 8.200 8.5758.350 34.450
1 21 14T 14T 13 

13 

Reagan Snow2725
RIVER CITY

8.700 8.600 8.7008.425 34.425
13T 13T 12 12 14 

14 

Addison Barnes2718
RIVER CITY

8.750 8.600 8.8008.050 34.200
12 13T 18 10T 15 

15 

Macy Campbell2414
Woods

8.200 9.200 7.8508.700 33.950
22 7 8 20 16 

16 

Leah Groome2720
RIVER CITY

8.550 8.400 8.6258.275 33.850
17T 20 16 13 17 

17 

Jazmine Kirkwood766
Dynamic NY

8.650 8.450 8.5257.850 33.475
15T 19 20 17 18 

18 

Keira Gallagher767
Dynamic NY

8.450 8.500 8.4008.000 33.350
20 18 19 18 19 

19 

Molly Mack2722
RIVER CITY

8.500 8.600 8.5757.650 33.325
19 13T 21 14T 20 

20 

Lucy Ward1940
ROG

8.900 8.050 7.7508.600 33.300
9T 22 9 21 21 

21 

Maegan Thebarge892
Excalibur

9.000 9.300 7.3007.250 32.850
7 5 22 22 22 

22 
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